
WED, 08/28/2024 22-01
VEHICLE: 22-01 DRIVER: Hall Jamie

22-01 HS AM 20 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 6:20 AM Bus Garage (220 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)

2 6:24 AM 168 Juniper  Ave, Satsuma AL

3 6:25 AM 234 Juniper Ave, Satsuma AL

4 6:27 AM Juniper Avenue & Laurel Drive, SATSUMA AL

5 6:28 AM 5716 West Clark Circle, Satsuma AL

6 6:29 AM 5750 West Clark Circle, Satsuma AL

7 6:30 AM 405 Clark Circle, Satsuma AL

8 6:35 AM 105 Baldwin Rd, Satsuma AL

9 6:36 AM 125 Baldwin Drive , Satsuma AL

10 6:37 AM 5853 Northgate Drive, Satsuma AL

11 6:38 AM 100 Fairlane Drive, Satsuma AL

12 6:39 AM 5799 Hannah Ct, Satsuma AL

13 6:45 AM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 1 08/28/2024



WED, 08/28/2024 22-01
VEHICLE: 22-01 DRIVER: Hall Jamie

22-01 HS PM 20 students
Every weekday (08/09/2024 ~ 05/30/2025)

1 2:35 PM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 2:38 PM 168 Juniper  Ave, Satsuma AL

3 2:39 PM 234 Juniper Ave, Satsuma AL

4 2:41 PM Juniper Avenue & Laurel Drive, SATSUMA AL

5 2:43 PM 405 Clark Circle, Satsuma AL

6 2:44 PM 5750 West Clark Circle, Satsuma AL

7 2:46 PM 5716 West Clark Circle, Satsuma AL

8 2:49 PM 100 Fairlane Drive, Satsuma AL

9 2:50 PM 5853 Northgate Drive, Satsuma AL

10 2:51 PM 125 Baldwin Drive , Satsuma AL

11 2:52 PM 105 Baldwin Rd, Satsuma AL

12 2:54 PM 5799 Hannah Ct, Satsuma AL

13 2:55 PM Bus Garage (220 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)

Page 2 08/28/2024


